
NCHA NL
LLCT 2024 - Ranking

# Horse Total Points Rider Score Points Rider Score Points Rider Score Points Rider Score Points Rider Score Points Rider Score Points
1 Tinstar 12 Tim van Ewijk 70 6 Tim van Ewijk 72 6

2 Joys Bobbie Cat 7 Wolfgang Domnick 67 4 Wolfgang Domnick 68 3

2 Rey Cat 31 7 Rob van den Elzen 66 3 Rob van den Elzen 69 4

4 Rockaway cat 5 Kevin Slijpen 68 5 Kevin Slijpen 62 0

4 Badger Lena Star 5 Katinka Trommelen 70 5

6 Skeets Pretty Woman 2 Tim van Ewijk 60 0 Tim van Ewijk 66 2

7 Nesnarf Pep 1 Margo de Esch 60 0 Margo de Esch 63 1
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# Rider Total Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points
1 Linda Erren 11 Elaninas 69 6 Elaninas 71 5

2 Robin van den Elzen 7 Rey Cat 31 66 5 Rey Cat 31 69 2

3 Mieke Theys 6 Cheesecat Deluxe 60 0 Cheesecat Deluxe 73 6

4 Wolfgang Domnick 4 Joys Bobbie Cat 0 0 Joys Bobbie Cat 70,5 4

5 Katinka Trommelen 3 Badger Lena Star 70 3

6 Kenny Dendauw-Imbo 1 HK Playings First Kc 68 1

7 Peter Berkers 0 Trouble For Pep 0 0

7 Kristina Beumeler 0 Play Stylish Solanos 65 0
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NCHA NL
LLCT 2024 - Ranking

# Rider Total Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points
1 Dorien Daniel 10 Proseco di nero 68 5 Proseco di nero 69 5

2 Linda Erren 7 Elaninas 67 4 Elaninas 63 3

3 Geert Verhaegen 6 Juniper cd 69 6

3 Mieke Theys 6 Cheesecat Deluxe 65 2 Cheesecat Deluxe 65 4

3 Kristina Beumeler 6 Play Stylish Solanos 72 6

6 Annabel Berkers 3 Trouble For Pep 66 3

7 Brigitte Große-Wächter 1 Love a Cat Fight 64 1

8 Nicole Stevens 0 Smart Chic Ninja 60 0

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

# Horse Total Points Rider Score Points Rider Score Points Rider Score Points Rider Score Points Rider Score Points Rider Score Points
1 Rockaway cat 10 Aimee Van Golde 66 6 Kevin Slijpen 62 4

2 Skeets Pretty Woman 6 Wolfgang Domnick 60 0 Wolfgang Domnick 70 6

3 HK Playings First Kc 5 Kenny Dendauw-Imbo 68 5

4 Bluedy Marry 0 Wesley Luys 60 0
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NCHA NL
LLCT 2024 - Ranking

# Rider Total Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points
1 Dorien Daniel 16 Proseco di nero 68 10 Proseco di nero 66 6

2 Aimee Van Golde 10 Rockaway cat 63 5 Rockaway Cat 62 5

3 Wesley Luys 8 Bluedy Marry 65 8

4 Nikki Vossen 6 Doc Stylish 64 6

5 Brigitte Große-Wächter 4 Love a Cat Fight 62 4

5 Tamara Smeets 4 Arango Boogie 60 0 Arango Boogie 61 4

7 Geert Verhaegen 0 Juniper cd 60 0

7 Veronique Bank 0 Gunno Diamond MR 60 0 Gunno Diamond MR 0 0

7 Anke Misch 0 Rebel James Dean Tara 60 0

7 Michael Koenigshausen 0 Dun it with Boogie 60 0 Dun it with Boogie 60 0

7 Melissa Timmermans 0 Pretty Fication 60 0

7 Nicole Stevens 0 Smart Chic Ninja 60 0
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# Rider Total Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points
1 Michael Koenigshausen 12 Snappy Whoogo 68 6 Snappy Whoogo 68 6

2 Li-Qin Veternik 5 Smart G Star Lizzy 60 0 Smart G Star Lizzy 66 5

3 Chayenne Faessen 4 Intent to hollywood 61 4

4 Jens Hartung 0 Lady Carpe Diem 60 0 Lady Carpe Diem 60 0

4 Madison Bank 0 All About Hutash 60 0 All About Hutash 60 0
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NCHA NL
LLCT 2024 - Ranking

# Rider Total Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points Horse Score Points
1 Femke werkhoven 9 Joys Bobbie Cat 68 5 Joys Bobbie Cat 66 4

2 Nikki Vossen 6 Doc Stylish 69 6

2 Nikki Vossen 6 Skeets Pretty Woman 60 0 Skeets Pretty Woman 69 6

4 Femke werkhoven 5 Badger Lena Star 60 0 Badger Lena Star 67 5

5 Madison Bank 0 All About Hutash 60 0 All About Hutash 60 0
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